Service Tools for HVAC/R
Catalog 28
B www.inficonservicetools-europe.com | servicetools.europe@inficon.com
Table Of Contents
D-TEK Stratus REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR AND PORTABLE MONITOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2
D-TEK 3 REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4
TEK-Mate REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6
TEK-Check REFERENCE LEAK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7

Probe length (standard probe) 43 cm
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Stratus 724-202-G1
(includes refrigerant sensor only)
D-TEK Stratus 724-204-G1
(includes CO2 sensor only)
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak 703-080-G10
TEK-Check R1234yf reference leak  703-080-G12
Wall charger (US and international) 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe (69 cm) 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor 724-701-G1
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs, HFCs, and HFOs)
CO2 sensor 724-701-G2
Flammable refrigerant sensor 724-701-G3

Probe length (standard probe) 43 cm
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK 3 (includes refrigerant sensor only) 721-202-G1
D-TEK 3 (includes CO2 sensor only) 721-204-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak 703-080-G10
TEK-Check R1234yf reference leak  703-080-G12
Wall charger (US and international) 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe (69 cm) 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor 724-701-G1
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs, HFCs, and HFOs)
CO2 sensor 724-701-G2
Flammable refrigerant sensor 724-701-G3

Certifications  CE
Warranty  Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Whisper  711-202-G1
Whisper with accessory kit includes 711-203-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Headphones  032-0430
Premium headphones 032-0427
Whisper Transmitter 711-600-G1
Contact probe  711-703-G1
Carrying case  711-701-G1
W H I S P E R ®  U LT R A S O N I C  L E A K  D E T E C T O R
ADVANTAGES
■  Detects pressure and vacuum leaks for
all gases

dimensions (W x L)
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wey-TEK 713-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Replacement weighing  713-700-G1
platform
Replacement control  713-701-G1
handpiece
Replacement cable 600-1274-P1
Carrying case 713-703-G1
Wey-TEK™
REFRIGERANT CHARGING SCALE
ADVANTAGES
■  100 kg capacity

smartphone or tablet
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wey-TEK HD Wireless 719-202-G1
Wey-TEK HD Wireless  719-203-G1
with Handpiece
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Handpiece only 719-715-G1
Carrying case 719-701-G1
WATCH
OUR VIDEO!
W E Y- T E K  H D  W I R E L E S S ™  R E F R I G E R A N T  C H A R G I N G  S C A L E
4/8 x AA

Weight 240 g
Warranty Two-year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pilot Plus 710-202-G1
Pilot Plus with KF16 flange 710-202-G27
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Holster case 715-400-P1
Carrying case 710-600-G1
Spare filters 710-701-G1
Full range ATM
TO 0,01 MBAR
W
ARR ANTY